
Soft Drinks Hot Drinks

Bianco Rosso

Sparkling Wine

Dessert Wine

Liqueur

Lager

Cider

Beer

Craft Beer on Tap

Rose

Gavi
Pinot Grigio
Vermentino Sardo
Sauvignon Blanc

Malbec
Organic Nero d’Avola

Prosecco

Marsala
Vin Santo

Limoncello
Sambuca
Grappa Invecchiata

Birra Morreti
Ichnusha

Please ask for our current selection

J20
San Pellegrino Sparkling Juices
San Pellegrino Sparkling Water
Coke
Diet Coke
Natural Peach Juice
Cawstons Soft Drinks

Aperol Spritz
(Aperol, Prosecco, Soda)
Campari Spritz
(Campari, Prosecco, Soda)
Limoncello Spritz
(Limoncello, Prosecco, Soda)
Alicia’s Hugo Spritz
Gin, Prosecco, Elderflower, Soda

Hendricks & Fever Tree G&T

Negroni
Campari, Martini Rosso, Gin
Negroni Sbagliato
Campari, Martini Rosso, Prosecco
Garibaldi
Campari, Prosecco, Orange Juice
Italian Margerita
Tequila, Amaretto, Orange & Lime Juice

Campari Soda

Americano
Cappuccino
Espresso
Caffe Affogato
Selection of Tea

A selection of quality beers supplied 
by Birmingham Brewing Company

Please ask for our current beer

Rose

175ml

125ml measures are available on request 

served with handmade balsamic vinegar crisps

175ml

200ml

50ml

25ml

330ml

500ml

330ml

Half/Pint

187ml

£4.20 £4.60

£4.75

£3.60

£2.30

£3.80

£4.50

£2.80
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.80
£2.50

£7.95

£7.95

£7.95

£7.95

£5.50

£7.95

£7.95

£7.95

£7.95

£5.00

£2.50
£2.50
£1.95
£2.50
£1.60

£3.80

£2.50/£5.00

£3.60

£2.30
£3.50

£3.80

£4.40

£4.20 £4.60
£4.20
£4.20

250ml 250ml
£5.40 £6.10
£5.40 £6.10
£5.40
£5.40

Bottle Bottle

Bottle

£16 £18

£16

£16 £18
£16
£16

Wine

Apertivo Cocktails

Beer

All prices are inclusive of VAT


